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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-X01798-1661705806 Requested Date: 11/22/2024 Update Requested:

Owner:
DOMBROSKI MICHAEL T &

ELIZABETH A
Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 3047 LOWER DEMUNDS RD Date Completed: 01/08/2025 Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: DALLAS, PA # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Dallas Township Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

 

  

Collector: Dallas Township Department of Zoning

Payable:105 Lt. Michael Cleary Drive, Dallas, PA  18612

Business# 570-674-2000

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED. 

PERMITS Per Dallas Township Building Department  there are No Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

 

  

Collector: Dallas Township Building Department 

Payable:105 Lt. Michael Cleary Drive, Dallas, PA  18612

Business# 570-674-2000

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED. 

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Dallas Township Tax collector there are No Special Assessments/liens due on the property

Collector: Dallas Township Tax collector 

Payable:105 Lt. Michael Cleary Drive, Dallas, PA  18612

Business# 570-674-2000

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED. 

DEMOLITION NO 

UTILITIES Water, Sewer

The house is on a community water and sewer. All houses go to the shared well and septic system. 

 

GARBAGE: 

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN. 
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THIS IS NOT A CERTIFIED SEARCH
Data is current as of 1 AM on (01/08/2025)

PARCEL NUMBER: 10-C8 -00A-82F-000
Deed Book - Page: 00000-000000

NAME: DOMBROSKI MICHAEL T & ELIZABETH A
ADDRESS: 151 HIGHLAND BLVD

DALLAS
  PA  18612-1317

LOCATION: LOWER DEMUNDS RD
DISTRICT: 10 (DALLAS TWP)
DESCRIPTION: 10-2667-D1-D1-1-D1-1
ASSESSED VALUE: 316,700

No Delinquent Taxes on file.
PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS NOT A CERTIFIED SEARCH. YOU MAY ORDER A CERTIFIED

SEARCH BY MAIL OR BY VISITING THE TAX CLAIM OFFICE.

   

Copyright © 2025Elite Revenue Solutions, LLC

https://eliterevenue.rba.com/taxes/luzerne/trirsp1.asp?parcel=10-C8%20-00A-82F-000&surname=&given=&street=&proptyp=&bsdate=&esdate=&minpric=&maxpric=&minliv=&maxliv=&minacre=&maxacre=&
https://eliterevenue.rba.com/taxes/luzerne/tri.asp

